SOCIAL HOUR

PACKAGE

3PM-7PM DAILY

$180

Includes 2 drinks and a

snack selected by our Chef

Sparkling Wine

Saint Louis, Blanc de
Blanc Brut

White Wine

Bushman’s Gully Semillon,

Chardonnay 2021
Spectacle Sauvignon
Blanc 2022

Red Wine

The Spectacle Shiraz 2021
Baroncourt Bordeaux
Superieur AOC 2019

$78

$78
$88

$78
$88

All drinks
are 20% off.

Bottled & Draught Beer

Pilsner Urquell Bottle

Corona Bottle

Peroni Draught

Young Master |IPA

Young Master Classic Pale Ale
Pilsner Urquell Draught

Cocktail

Please ask our team for the
cocktail of the day!
Highball

ECO SPIRITS

(Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila)

Chef’s Snack of the Day

$45
$50
$78
$78
$78
$85

$78

$68
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